
Tiltakshaver: 

Byggeplass: 

Kommune: 

Gnr: Bnr: Mål: 

Dato: 

Tegn: 

Prosjekt: 

Tegn.nr: 

Tegningen er beskyttet i.h.t. lov om opphavsrett. 

Vestheimvegen, Bygnes 

Karmøy 

Aase og Svendsen Maskin AS 
09.02.2023 

500102 229 

Situasjonsplan 

Olav 
360321 
5001 : 

R = 9 .0 

R = 9 .0 

R=110.0 

60835 

60836 

60837 

60849 

60850 

60851 

60854 

60855 

60856 

SP160PVC 

OV800BMU 

VL200SJK 

SP160PVC 

OV250BMU 

VL150SJK 

102/230 

102/229 

47 
102/230 

102/229 

47 

Omsøkt lager 

Fremtidig tilbygg 

Utkjørsel utgår 


